Hanze

University of Applied Sciences
Groningen

Speech and Language Therapy

Programme
Graduation phase
o Electives
0 Graduation Program
s LOVB16STI30 - 30 EC Work Placement and Intervision

o LOVB16STI15 - 15 EC Work Placement + Intervision
o LOVB19BT - Bachelorthesis

your talent.

the world.

EC
90
30
60
30

15
15

Although every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in the ECTS Course Catalogue, we cannot guarantee that the content and the information

contained in it is always up-to-date, complete or true. Accordingly, no rights can be derived from the contents of the catalogue.


https://www.hanze.nl/eng
https://catalogue.hanze.nl/en/course/2023/LOVB16STI30
https://catalogue.hanze.nl/en/course/2023/LOVB16STI15
https://catalogue.hanze.nl/en/course/2023/LOVB19BT
https://www.hanze.nl/eng/organisation/hanze-uas/share-talent-move-world



